
Ergebnisliste Klasse G1 Reg.-Nr.

14.07.2013

1. ADAC / DMSB DM Automobilslalom Region Süd

AC Schweinfurt e.V. im ADAC

66/2013

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        
 Wohnort                                    Lizenz
Bewerber 
Sponsor 

Fahrzeug
Bewerber-Lizenz
Sponsor-Card

Start Nr
Gruppe
Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       

Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Wallrab Roland BMW M3 CSL37

G
36129 Gersfeld NA 1060706

01:15,57 0

1
02:31,07

0

1

01:15,50

Punkte = 9,89

Scherzer Horst BMW M333

G
91220 Schnaittach NA 1109966

MSC Pegnitz BNC 1027506

01:17,67 0

2
02:35,99

0

1

01:18,32

Punkte = 8,78

Köhnle Hans BMW 325i36

G
73575 Leinzell NA 1059519

AMC Schwäbisch Gmünd BNC 1149365

01:18,37 0

3
02:36,17

0

1

01:17,80

Punkte = 7,67

Eckert Tobias BMW M325

G
91278 Pottenstein NC 1146293

MSC Pegnitz BNC 1027506

01:19,00 0

4
02:38,11

0

1

01:19,11

Punkte = 6,56

Scherzer Inge BMW M326

G
91220 Schnaittach NC 1115480

MSC Pegnitz BNC 1027506

01:20,49 0

5
02:39,50

0

1

01:19,01

Punkte = 5,44

Schwarz Günter BMW M331

G
90574 Roßtal NC 1138791

MSC Pegnitz BNC 1027506

01:20,49 0

6
02:40,77

0

1

01:20,28

Punkte = 4,33

Krämer Helmut BMW M329

G
95615 Marktredwitz NC 1036045

MSC Marktredwitz BIC 1058150

01:21,27 3

7
02:44,34

0

1

01:20,07

Punkte = 3,22

Schwarz Sabrina BMW M324

G
90574 Roßtal NC 1149935

MSC Pegnitz BNC 1027506

01:19,80 3

8
02:45,88

3

1

01:20,08

Punkte = 2,11

Schmitt Stefan BMW M332

G
91278 Pottenstein NC 1145237

MSC Pegnitz BNC 1027506

01:16,65 18

9
03:09,90

0

1

01:35,25

Punkte = 1,00
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